
August 26,  2015 – CHOIR REHEARSAL SCHEDULE #2

7:00 Seat assignments 3
7:03 Prayer and Warm up (Al will play for this) 7
7:10 Joncas – Take and Eat 6
7:16 Parker – Be Thou My Vision 10
7:26 Warner – Set Your Hearts 12
7:38 Wood – Christ is Made 14

7:52 Calabrese – Set Me as a Seal 15
8:07 Wilbye – If Ye Love Me 10
8:17 Fauré – Requiem (clean up and polish) 18

 Agnus Dei
 Sanctus

8:35 Announcements and Final Prayer 5
8:40 Quick Break 5

8:45 Harris – Behold the Tabernacle 10
8:55 Tye - Laudate Nomen 7
9:02 Stanford – O For a Closer Walk 10
9:12 Byrd – Ave verum 13
9:25 Palestrina – Sicut (read thru) 5
9:30 END


